Based at Patumahoe School
38 Patumahoe Road, Patumahoe
Programme: 027 694 3014

WINZ Subsidies available for eligible families
Office: 09 236 4078 admin@kidsafterschool.co.nz
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Monday 13th Jan Tuesday 14th Jan Wednesday 15th Jan Thursday 16th Jan Friday 17th Jan Q}
= New Year’s Party! Creative Clay Trip Day: Playground Hop World Traveller TRIP-All ages: Tiptop Tour :
Kick off 2025 with a bang! Make Embrace your creativity and Adventure with us to Experience the world in a day! A See how icecream is made and . I —_—
- new friends & get to know each potter away making an awesome playgrounds all over Auckland! variety of games, some food & enjoy a treat of your own! Welcome to KAS Summer Holidays! P
other with party games! clay sculpture to take home. Slide, swing & play! crafts from all around the globe! $60 . . -
Y . ‘ TRIP-10 yrs+:Chelsea Bay Children need the following EVERY day: -
ﬁf 5 )& Exclusive to our older kids-
- 20 5 p ]‘-; N explore Chelsea Sugar factory! e Drink bottle
S & /é”.‘ u .‘&\ [} $35 $60 $60 * Packed morning tea & lunch o
- — _.r"" . e i Sun hat “ - ,
— - e~ * Sunscreen ~ ~
.,’-" Monday 20th Jan Tuesday 21st Jan Wednesday 22nd Jan Thursday 23rd Jan Friday 24th Jan e Togs/change of clothes
= Wheels Day |~ Water Fight! KAS Master Chef TRIP: Glenbrook Vintage Fire & Ice! E * Towel
E Bikes, trikes, skates or scooters- Bring in your togs, towel & Ready, steady, cook! Prepare to Railway Warm up with fire ball and fire & =
- today we ride! Helmets & shoes p" water guns ready for a wow our judges, in an all-time All aboard for an adventure on ice tag. Then cool off & chill out Please arrive at the Programme by 8.15am for
must be worn. Summertime battle! favourite KAS competition! intri ithi g . B
= must be worn p ou.r very owp tram.tnp! See thle 2= with icy art & challenges . any of our trip days so you don’t miss our
= S~ p sights & enjoy a picnic lunch! : |
= w X a & transport!
<o il R
= $45 o .
$35 | | For detailed information see our Parent
- = Checklist available on our website
e — —
Monday 27th Jan Tuesday 28th Jan Wednesday 29th Jan Thursday 30thJan = Friday 31st Jan R
World Lego Day Chinese New Year VISITING TUTOR: Tie Dye = Race Ya! :sé;_ : e
Brick builders rejoice! Celebrate Wear red for good luck and come Add some colour to your _ On your marks, GO! Join us for all "'_‘ - Backto
Auckland Anniversary . World Lego Day with challenges, join the festivities with Chinese wardrobe with your very own tie kinds of races today- relays,
brick brownies & games. games & activities! dye creation to take home! i painting, even puzzle races! - SC h OO|
Programme Closed @ - :
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